1	This is to certify that Navagraman registered with us as a freelance conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to conducting interviews and collecting data.	supplier for ollect Market	PIC of the freelancer	
	Freelancer Name Down Job No: 20250182  House Address NURUJJAMAN MANJAL Job Title: Liquer Con Sum of Fieldwork Location: Fieldwork Location: Kolkerta 700199  Kalkata 700199	Date: 90/1/		
			matter and explained in	

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

We now offer you lees to below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type	Shop to Shop-Kolkata	90	30%
officine	Study S and end on 2/2/05. The completed assign	ment should be de	elivered in require

The above stated assignment will start from 24/1/25 and end on 2/2/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity intough the device handed over to you for the data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data confected in the device is sent directly into the section server. The device location should be always in active and Gr3 be captured five as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated officing. From compliance of agreed selection and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment in partian without any threat reference intended to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

terms an	,	
Date:	20/1/25 cofsignee: Near Wing Jaman Mon	dad
Signa	ature: Asurujfaman Nondal	i.

Signed in the present	ce of -	01-
1) Witness Name: (	yam f 4he	<u> </u>
Contact number:	967 447 TE	64
Signature:	<u> </u>	<del>-</del> Q.,
2) Witness Name:	20 80 88 SS	oner
Contact number:	7008855	
Signature:	<u> </u>	Χ

· \												
	)			The state of the s								
	- Ferrange								r !			
/			1012									
: : : : <i>}</i> -				Barug	1121	MO	NDI	<del>0</del> 4				
e Fr	eelance	r:- /	UKU	Do Dall	Der le	10/-	199					
Ke	lyone	(U)	504) E	Barug								
0:- C	2896	18999				BIL	L					
.7				=				ommercia	al Use:			21
omer's Na	me & A	ddress	TV	DVT IT	Di.							
omer's Na : MARKET :6 Ground Floor,			Dhakuria Dhakuria	Near Dhaki	uria Electric	t t	Bill	lo:		-n C	_	
6 Ground Floor, tribution Station	Gariahat H	oad, 50001 lkata-7000	)31	1 1100000			Date	10: : (}-°	2-2	025	FOODS-	1438
N No.: AAECM50	)86D						Free	lancer Co	je: /w//	KAUL	11-12021	0 10 -
.: +91-033-400	76389				- Ees	again	st As	signment	/sstate	ed bel	ow:	
		Tow	ards n	ny Charg	82/1.663	ugu		-imon	-   2	PVISC	1 7433131	Quantity And
		. 101	7			Orig	jinal A ımber	ssignmen and Date		Numb	er and Date	Amount Payble
ob No: 2	9250	0182	<u></u>			0.55						
1 Tales	1010	2 COR	sumel	. nease	26-2							
ieldwork Loca	ations:	sall	cert	۹								
ees for Ass	signmer	nt				Ouz	intity	Rate			Amount	
ata Collecti	on Type	& Segm	ent			Que			_			
1- Briefin												
2- Recrui	tment/Co	ntact/Lis	ting			-						
3- Main i						-						
4- Main i	interview-			2000		+						
5- Mode	ration/Tra	nslation/	Transcri	ption/Othe	rs	1						
(Spec	ify)			<u></u>		L					1000	0-00.
Other Fees		es	1017	2141	000 B	TY	000	30	1.		420	3+0-1
Supervision		409	1,750	Va	11111		hos	<u>u</u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Executive EIC Emplo	Name:	Date: S	ianatu	re:	117%	FL.	ک	· 1	1-	~-5	dony	, 4200/
	yee IU.	ou	~H	week	Sen				nest		<del>- 7</del>	1
Totals				Job No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-				
A) Fees for A	Ssignerin			20250	82							
	Charge							iount:-				
B) Supervisi	on Charge		NI NI		Gr	and	Total (	(A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent Charlet	
	lands: Z	w	VH	wes.	ens	<b>-</b> +	w	o WY	-		ony	-
Rupees in W	iorus.						mma					
		Comment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Sy Submit	mched/	Quantit	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice C		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment		Type		u	igo ano	g	-		110	
	2025	SKOP	Kolket	a-Offline	40			_		10	40	,
	0/82	Shap					j	to the best of -	y heliefe a	nd I anree	with all terms and co	anditions.
I solemnly de	clare the info	rmation men	tioned here	in (both sides o	of the page) is	s true an	id correct	to the pest of th	iy ochors a		with all terms and co	0.1211
My PAN A	count Nu	mber is:	CLZ	pm 28	nay n	lone	dal	Benefi	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e: IDIAN	BANK
	v Kank AU	COUNT Han	io.   VC	11		7					: IDTBOOK	
Beneficiar	y Bank Ac	COUNT NUM	iber: 6	32055	55707	•						
E&OE				1				/		Bill R	eceived On:	
1	¥ 1	$\sim 2$	מאמ			0	/			7		
Sur	fan	an /la	UNIO.	1.		X				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:
V-	(Signatur	e & Date)	)		Appr	oved b	y with	date				
	(Signatur											

The state of the s		7
PIC of the freelancer	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Souich Cahaple  Mobile No.: 9674477664	
Gringy Late	Sring Saha registered with us as a freelance supplier for and confecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: assue: 200125 Valid From: 24125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8910996244 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Research Data by M
(Card Holder's Signature	the free lattice supplied to the same supplied to t	the specific request of

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Sringay Saha House Address! 100/9, K.P. hay Lane, Kalkatai 700078

Job No: 20250182

Job Title: Liquar Consumer Fieldwork Location: Research-2

Kalkata

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF2023-0156

Reference No:

Date: 20/01/25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Shap-to-Shap: Kalkala	5	350
		Segment - Center (Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 2411 Sand end on 21. 1.20. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/01/25 Name of signee: Srinjoy Saha Signature: Loiny'oy Saha.

Signed in the presence of

1) Witness Name: / Contact number: C

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

1												
ne of the dress:-	100/0	1, K.	P. RI	YOTOY AJ YO	SAH NE,	ROL		TA: 7	-000	78	4	
4					8	BII				·		
		Addros				100	For C	Commerci	ial Use	ž ;	*	
Customer's To: MARI P-36 Ground F Distribution St PAN No.: AAE Ph.: +91-033	KET XCEI Floor, Gariah: ration (CESC) CM5086D	L DATA at Road, So , Kolkata-7	outh Dhaku 00031				Free	: 1 + - º lancer Co	de: M	XKO!	LF2023-	-0156
Ph.; +91-033	-40070000	T	owards	my Char	ges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
	2 4 2					Ori	ginal A	ssignmer and Date	nt F	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job No:	maga me me											Payble
Job Title:	Liquor	Course	iner_	desear	ch-a							
Fieldwork L	ocations:	Kell	<u>kata</u>									
Fees for A						Tou	antity	Rate			Amount	
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			+ 400						
	fing charg					+						
	ruitment/0		isting			+	B	351	7		17-50	0,00.
	n interviev					+	) 9	72:				
	n interview					-						
5- Mod (Sp	deration/Trecify)	anslation	ı/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers							
Other Fee	es/Charg	jes					-	1				
Supervision					Nami	17	-01	ost				
Executive			2' nt:		me	23	15	(C ) -	na.	٥٠,		
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:	1110				1/W		1750	or CD
Totals			-	Job No.	Tasi	k Code	Amo	ount:-				e de la companya de l
A) Fees for	Assignem	t 		300 NO.	182		A Million	JU118.				
				700			Amı	ount:-				
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es							*1-A F			
			<u> </u>	0 0 0 1				A+B) For		Payme	ent of the	20. 1
Rupees in \	Words:	one	hou	send	- 80,	rer	VV	m		-er_	nrry	ony
	*			I Deta	-		nmai	ry			/	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit		125	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
-	2025 0182	Shap to Shap	Kolkat	ta Offline	08	3	9	3	0 8	5	05	
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Num y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	nber is: <i>E</i> ount Nam ount Num	EUCLY 10: Szal	37695	Roha			Benefi	ciary Ba	nk Nam SC Code	e with all terms and conse: Bondhan BOND DOO 2 ecclived On:	e Bank
Grang &	y Sa	ha		_	ر د راس	0	/			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(	Signature	& Date)		1	Appro	veđ by	with da	ate				

conducting interview Research Data by I Date of	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Samif Ghosh  Mobile No.: 9674477664  Pratic Sem Crupla registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Norket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
	Assignment letter	

Freelancer Code: NXKOLF 2024-0437 Job No: 20250182 Freelancer Name Pratik Sen (rupto Reference No: Job Title: Liquor Consumer
Fieldwork Location: Research 2 Date: 20/01/25 House Address 187, Jackpur Garden, Kalkata -700045, Kolkata

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Concensor VI	Shan-to-Shop: Kalkata	05	350
Offlène	Shap-to-surp. 1000		

The above stated assignment will start from 24/1/25 and end on .2/2/25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above states of the state of the s freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/01/25
Name of signee: Pratile Sen Gupta
Signature: Pratik Sen Gryda

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

Supervision Charges  Description State Address  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Description State Assignment Number and Date  Description State Collection Type & Segment  Description State Segment  Description Stat			2466			. n	BIL	L.				
O: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX Near Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict istribution Station (CRSO), Kolkata-700031  AN No.: ARECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Paybiotic Liquor Consumer Research  Iteldwork Locations: Kolkata  Teas for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		·	Address						ommercia	l Use:		
38 Ground Floor, Garlahat Road, South Orakuria, Near Uniaxuria Executivity Starton (CESC), Kolkata-700031  AN No.: AAECMS0880  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/satated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/satated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Ob Title: LIQUOR CONSUMER RESEARCH-1  Fees for Assignment  Date Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main Interview- 4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	- MARNET	TYCE	DATA	MATRIX	( PVT. L	TD.	n. 700			7		
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/satated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/satated below:  Ob No: 20250182 Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date  Payb  Ob Title: LIQUOR CONSONER RESEARCH 2  Ieldwork Locations: Kalkata  Peta Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	& Ground Floo	yr. Garlaha	t Road, Sou	nin Dhakun	ia, Near Dha	kuria Electr	ict	BIII N	0:			
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Ob No: 20250182  Original Assignment Number and Date Amount  Ob Title: 1 QUOR CONSUMER RESEARCH-P Research Assignment Pata Collection Type & Segment  Out C	ribution Static	on (CESC),	Kolkata-70	0031				Date	17.00	1.25		
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/satated below:  ob No: 20250/82 Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Part Collection: Kolkata  Fees for Assignment  Date Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	No.: AAEUM:  - +91-033-40	076389						Freel	ancer Coo	te: MXV	OLF 2024.	-0437
Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Obb Title: LIQUOR CONSUMER RESEARCH-P  Deldwork Locations: KQLQQQ  Deldwork Locations: KQLQQQQ  Deldwork Locations: KQLQQQQ  Deldwork Locations: KQLQQQQ  Deldwork Locations: KQLQQQQQ  Deldwork Locations: KQLQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQQ	701 000 10	T.	To	wards I	my Char	ges/Fee	sagain	st Ase	ignment	sstated b	elow:	
between the land of the land o	b No: 2	202	201	82		8					VERRORE & R. A.	Quantity And Amount Payble
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	b Title: \	-IQU	OR CO	MUSUM	ER RES	FARCH-	2					1 ,,,,,,,
Data Collection Type & Segment  1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview - 4 - Main interview- 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Idwork Loc	ations:	Kall	zata								
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	es for As	signme	ent				<del></del>					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	ta Collect	ion Typ	e & Segi	nent			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	1- Briefir	ng charg	es									
4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	2- Recru	itment/C	ontact/Li	sting					7 75	_	011-0	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	3- Main	interviev	/ <u> </u>				a	9_	350		3150/	
(Specify)  Dither Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Fotals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	4- Main	interviev	<u>'-</u>				-	*			,	
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment				/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers						
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  JOSO 160  B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment			105				<del></del>					
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment		SC. 180		~/	0	10	1 ,	1				
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  JOSOFE  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment						Marie	10	V-	110	1.06		
3) Supervision Charges  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	ACTION IN	yee ID	Date:	signatu	re:	MMI		2	<del></del>		210	a b
3) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment					1-b No	1700	l. Cada	1	<u> </u>		-513	0/-
3) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	Fees for A	ssignem	<u> </u>			T-17-1	K COOE	Amo	ount:-			
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment					9000	00		<del></del>				
	Supervision	on Charg	es									
Rupees in Words: Three thousand one hundred fifty or	ipees in Wo	ords:	Mm	ece of	nous	jerre		no	- Mr	ndn	ed fit	Hong
Summary		19					Sur	nma	ry			7
Number Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent	Number	Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity		ACCOUNT TO SECOND SOFT	Still mydyfaniau acol	Quantity Rejectedby			a deminity , and a dill	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice		
2025 SHOP KOLKATA Offline 15 6 05 09 -			TO	Kolka	TA Offline	15	5	(	S	09	09	_

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Samt Chosh narketxcel Mobile No.: 9674477664 his is to certify that Nuramin Mondal registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting Interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 20:11.25 Valid From: 24/1/25 to 2/2/25 Job Fieldwork Location: Kulkata Mobile No: 6291170387 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Nuranin Mondal House Address Rameswerpors Kulp South 29 PSS

JobNo: 20250182 Job Title: Ligher Comsums Fieldwork Location: Regearch - 2

Kolkata

Freelancer Code: MX KDLF-2024 453

Reference No:

Date: 90/1/25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

Pees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline Sh	op to slip - Kolkatu	.6	350

The above stated assignment will start from  $\frac{24/1/25}{}$  and end on  $\frac{2/2}{2}$ . The completed assignment should be delivered in required that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/1/25

Name of signee: Nuramin Mondal

Signature: Nuranula Mondal

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

immercial L  (') - c'2  incer Code:  ignment/ss  signment  nd Date	MY KOL	F-2029-C N: Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
incer Code: ignment/ss signment nd Date  Rate	MY KOL	W: Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
incer Code: ignment/ss signment nd Date  Rate	MY KOL	W: Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
ignment/ss signment and Date	Revised	W: Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
signment and Date	REVISEU	r and Date	Amount
signment and Date	REVISEU	r and Date	Amount
		Amount	
200			
200			
1100	,	1 min	
250		7000	
h 40			
holl			
·		010	9 B
		710	<del>-</del>
ount:-			
ount:-			
A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
Amma	net	- ouy	
<u>iry</u>			Quantity Payable in
1 (C)COCOGO	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice:
	106	6	
	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me to the best of my Benefic	to the best of my beliefs and I agree  Beneficiary Bank Nam  Beneficiary IFSC Code	nount:-  (A+B) For Net Payment  Ary  ty Rejectedby Agreed by me  Accepted  Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Invoice

conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of	Executive Name: Mobile No.:  Chandan Khu S and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 20/1/2	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Oganut hagain.  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020  Sanut hagain.  674477669  Cul registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 24 112 to 21435  3 9 8 14 Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	charler	freelancer
the specimeroque				(Card Holde	er's Signature)
		Assignment letter			. XX.0
Freelancer Name Cha House Address 20, E Egle · Street, KE	bodridas	Job No: 20250182 Job Title: Liquer EDRSUMER Fieldwork Location: Research-2 Kolkola	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date: 20/1		, F-201 <b>3</b> -0
etail at the project brief le now offer you fees follow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment	or the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on.  If the distribution of the	er, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection	W.		<b>G</b> .	4	350
offlike	Shop	1 to slop-Kalkut			
ambers/quantity through at data collected in the communicated at the signment in part/full velancer, and you are rmanent/temporary en	device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any apployment in the Co son thereof.	and end on 22/2. The conflover to you for the data collection task in corply into the secured server. The device location g. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an other vocation of your choice or work for a mpany shall be entertained in future. The Conditional of the conflower in the	should be always result in non-acce employment but any other person, npany reserves its	ptance and ma ptance and ma merely an assi and that no re right to termin	y to rejection of gnment to you equest from you hate your assignment
rms and conditions.	Villanon mountain			ri ri	
Date: 20/1/25 Name of signee: @	handan	Kuman Sur 1) W	ed in the presentituess Name: ontact number:	Somit	-920 (1 17766)
Signature: Jane	læn Kr. Se	2) W	gnature: /itness Name: ontact number:		20 88 SS
		S	ignature:	<u>W</u>	Den

										3.57				
	Free 320	elancer:-	Chi	and a	n	Ken	, 80	el	are.					
	-90	3390	8371			E	3ILL					400		
110000	er's Name	EI DAT	А МАТР	IX PVT.	LTD			r Commer	cial Us	e:				
ARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict  /ibution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  N No.: AAECM50860  1.: +91-033-40076389						ia Electrici	Pate: 177125 Freelancer Code: MX KOLF-2023-0265							
		Ç.	Toward	s my Cha	rges	s/Feesag	ainst A	ssignme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	-		
Job No: 20230182					C	Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
Job Title	:Zifera	er Cons	um or	Reser	reh	-2								
Fieldwork	Locations	: V	odke	eta.										
Fees for	Assigni	nent						T 5-4-			Amount			
Data Col	lection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Q	uantity	Rate	-		Amount	·		
1- Br	iefing cha	rges												
2- Re	cruitment	/Contact/	Listing				ca I.	000			1400 f			
3- Ma	ain intervi	ew					14.	350		( )	1400 /			
4- Ma	ain intervi	ew-						_						
5- Mc	oderation/ pecify)	Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Oth	ners									
Other Fe	es/Chai	rges		;										
	on Charge:				mi	<del>, } } </del>	whi							
	e Name		-		100	1010	Cy							
IC Emp	loyee II	): Date:	Signati	ure:	4//	X+1	7				1400k			
otals						T=								
) Fees for	r Assignen	nt		Job No.	1	Task Cod	le Am	nount:-						
			1	18750 1	8-					,				
) Supervi	sion Char	ges					Am	nount:-						
				in.	8	Grand	Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent			
upees in	Words: (	one 1	Hou	Sene	<u>6.</u>	four	_/	rdne	ed o	on	7			
	50 EJI			8		Su	mma	ry	<b>,</b>					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	194000000000000000000000000000000000000	tity Synched/ iubmitted	AMORTHUM TO SE	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice ( Acce	SERVICE A SEC	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	3025	Slap	KOKO	offlux	×	4			14	s	4			
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the info count Nur y Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: ( count Nam	e:Cha	PS9 PS9 Ldan 2	04 Lun	4K var sur		Benefi	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and cole: SB/			
E&OE				<del></del>						Date 5	and a			
Plan	rdon b	CY, C.	· ·			0-				Bill Received On:				
	Signature			-	A	pproved by	y with d	ate		Bill C	necked & Cleared	J On:		
				L										

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020	PIC of the freelancer
marke xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Industri	
1	Mobile No The registered with us as a freelance supplier to collect Market	gist know
conducting into	Valle Authority Care is	
Location: Kalket the specific request o	Mobile No:	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	mx 402 12-2023-002
1	Freelancer Code.	

Freelancer Name Sufit ks. Do Job No: 20250 182

House Address Kansai from Job Title: 1 1440 r Consumer Fieldwork Location: Research - Fieldwork Location: Research - Kalles for

Reference No:
Date: 20/2/25

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type	Shorts shor / Kalketa	. 16	350/
offline		assignment should be de	elivered in require

The above stated assignment will start from 21 125 and end on 2225. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated of the assignment of successful of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20.01.25

Name of signee: Sujifkr. Das.

Signature: Swift Kor, Deel,

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: \_96

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: \_

Signature:

					, ,					
of the Freelancer: Sujit in the	w.D	oos.	w, 1	wosh	2hy					
ess: Kanu Pm	, 60	nno	,							
lie No:- 129(7)(274)		BII								
5-172		DIL	<b></b>		-116					
Alama & Address	-		For	Commerc	181 0.	se.				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P	VT. LTD.	Floatrict			-					
D ac Cround Floor Garlahat Hoad, South Shakerie,	Near Dhakuiia	Fleculor	Bill	No: .7 /-	17	1				
Distribution Station (CESC), Kulkata-700001			Bill No: Date: 17/2/25 Freelancer Code: MXKOVF2023-0037							
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			1							
Ph.: +91-033-40076389  Towards my	Charges/	/Feesagair	nst As	signmen	USSI	ateu be	llow.			
Job No: 20250182		Orig Nu	ainal A	ssignmer and Date	nt	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble		
A Salmar	Da loca 1	neh = 2					* 1			
Job Title: Litury Consumer	Acres.									
Fieldwork Locations:	<u> </u>									
Fees for Assignment		Qua	antity	Rate			Amoun	it		
Data Collection Type & Segment										
1- Briefing charges						\				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		1	6	350	ラ		5600-1	<del></del>		
3- Main Interview -			<u></u>	-						
4- Main interview-	/Others									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcriptio (Specify)	n/Others							-		
Other Fees/Charges					$\neg \Gamma$					
Supervision Charges		Vami.	I	Who (1	4					
Executive Name:		mx 7-1	75.	-/	1					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:		11111	\ <u></u>				5.60	00,00		
Totals		Task Code	Amo	ount:-						
	, ,,,,,,	lask CCC-	Of the case	-						
	256182		Amo	ount:-						
B) Supervision Charges			N 100 100		Not	n-vme				
	6 1	Grana II	otal (	+B) For	Net	A CO	nt V			
Rupees in Words: FINE Huser	zeno	one;	Sia	11		<u> </u>	/			
c			nmar			· 	/	100		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Co	Type Su	A 20 - 20 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		Rejectedby preed by me		Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
Mumber Store Walker J.	*	16		-		6	16	_		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: AR Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SUIII  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 949	7 44. D	345		he best of my Benefici Benefici	beliefs ary Ba ary IF	and I agree ank Name SC Code:	with all terms and core: AXIS  UT130	nditions.  Berk  002920		
E&OE		0	·			Bill Re	eceived On:			
017111100		10				Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	t On:		
Signature & Date)	A	pproved by v	with dat			Din C.	leckeu a cicaraa	) On.		
(Signature & Date)	ארי	proved by .	With Co.							